
2019-2020 HOUSE PREK-12 INNOVATION SUBCOMMITTEE

NAME PARTY DIST EMAIL ADDRESS CAPITOL PHONE

Ralph Massullo, Jr., Chair R 34 Ralph.Massullo@myfloridahouse.gov 850-717-5034

Sam Killebrew, Vice Chair R 41 Sam.Kellebrew@myfloridahouse.gov 850-717-5041

Vance Aloupis R 115 Vance.Aloupis@myfloridahouse.gov 850-717-5115

Bryan Avila R 111 Bryan.Avila@myfloridahouse.gov 850-717-5111

Melony Bell R 56 Melony.Bell@myfloridahouse.gov 850-717-5056

Chuck Brannan R 10 Chuck.Brannan@myfloridahouse.gov 850-717-5010

Nick DiCeglie R 66 Nick.DiCeglie@myfloridahouse.gov 850-717-5066

Jason Fischer R 16 Jason.Fischer@myfloridahouse.gov 850-717-5016

Joy Goff-Marcil D 30 Joy.Goff-Marcil@myfloridahouse.gov 850-717-5030

Michael Grieco D 113 Michael.Greico@myfloridahouse.gov   850-717-5113

Brett Hage R 33 Brett.Hage@myfloridahouse.gov 850-717-5033

Mike Hill R 1 Mike.Hill@myfloridahouse.gov 850-717-5001

Delores Hogan Johnson D 84 Delores.HoganJohnson@myfloridahouse.gov 850-717-5084

Chris Latvala R 67 Chris.Latvala@myfloridahouse.gov 850-717-5067

David Santiago R 27 David.Santiago@myfloridahouse.gov 850-717-5027

Geraldine Thompson D 44 Geraldine.Thompson@myfloridahouse.gov 850-717-5044

Susan Valdes D 62 Susan.Valdes@myfloridahouse.gov 850-717-5062

Jennifer Webb D 69 Jennifer.Webb@myfloridahouse.gov 850-717-5069
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